430M/430DManual Guillotine480M/480D
430M/430D
480M/480D
M A N UA L   C L A M P   A N D   M A N UA L   BAC KG AU G E
    LCD display in mm/inch
    (430D/480D)
     Optical cutting line
Easy cutting stick change
design
Manual backgauge with hand crank Transparent safety cover on the rear table
Safety guard on the front table for safe operation
Safety two-handed operation High quality blade
Safety blade change device        Optical cutting line
Blade fine-depth can be adjusted from outside of machine
Easy cutting stick change design Side lay with measuring scale(430M/480M)
Measuring scale in mm/inch(430M/480M) Cutting size with LCD display(430D/480D)
Cover locked automatically while cutting
Safety & convenient blade change without removing machine top cover
Power supply: 230V/115V
Option: stand (H:700mm)
Technical Data
2
    Measuring scale in mm/inch
    (430M/480M)
Model Cutting Width Cutting Height Narrow Cut Cutting Depth Dimension(HxWxD) Power
430M 430mm/16.93" 40mm/1.57" 40mm/1.57" 430mm/16.93" 400 x 870 x 800mm 230V/115V
430D 430mm/16.93" 40mm/1.57" 40mm/1.57" 430mm/16.93" 400 x 870 x 800mm
480M 485mm/19.1" 75mm/2.95" 30mm/1.18" 465mm/18.31" 590 x 1000 x 890mm
Weight
55kg
55kg
90kg
230V/115V
230V/115V
480D 485mm/19.1" 75mm/2.95" 30mm/1.18" 465mm/18.31" 590 x 1000 x 890mm 90kg230V/115V
Stand: option
Stand: option